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Winona data per Lee Gardinier. Canal level data per NH DES Dam Bureau. Ramp level data  and number of boards in the dam per Meredith Water Dept, 
WSOA and, currently, by The Inns and Spa at Mill Falls.

Lakes Winona & Waukewan Levels - 2010 (10/4/09 - 10/16/10)

538.20

538.30

538.40

538.50

538.60

538.70

538.80

538.90

539.00

539.10

539.20

539.30

539.40

539.50

539.60

539.70

539.80

539.90

540.00

540.10

540.20

540.30

540.40

540.50

540.60

540.70

540.80

540.90

541.00

541.10

541.20

10/4 11/1 11/29 12/27 1/24 2/21 3/21 4/18 5/16 6/13 7/11 8/8 9/5 10/3

L
e

v
e
l 

(E
le

v
.)

 (
ft

)

-

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

E
q

u
iv

a
le

n
t 

R
o

w
s
 o

f 
B

o
a
rd

s
 i

n
 D

a
m

 &
 R

a
in

fa
ll
 (

in
.)

 

DES Canal Level 2-hr Avg

Waukewan Ramp Level

Canal Leve per Staff Gage

Winona Level

Dam Crest With Four Boards

Beaver Dam Clearing

Boards in Dam

Rainfall in Center Harbor

Rainfall - Laconia Airport

Note: DES levels are 
unreliable from sometime after 
mid-June 2010 until 9/27/10.


